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Duracell Plus 1.5V MN2400 LRO3 AAA

AAA 20

Artikel-Nr: 2607080 20 1
EAN Code: 5000394141087
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Duracell Plus Alkaline Batterien 1.5V MN2400 LRO3, AAA Blister mit 20 Stlick

Spezifikationen

22.11.2024
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Typ

Marke

Modell
Ausflihrung
Nennspannung
Produktfarbe
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

22.11.2024

Microbatterie
DURACELL

Plus LRO3 (AAA)
Alkaline

1.5V

Schwarz, Gold
44 mm

10 mm

10 mm

0.011 Kg

Blister
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